

mmasy RRSMP

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

परकप्रभुओं के सुवर्ण विंकरीस (विश्वसनीय)
पद्मीय चंद्रचक्र) Executive Engineer
R.V.D Work Div. Mohania

श्री. अरविंद्र कुमार (सहायक अभियंता) DIVISION

कार्ड अथवा प्रसन्न कुटुंबी SUB-DIVISION
सदस्य: जय विमोहि निजे

Ag No CMD 08 25/26 MBNo. 988

Measurement Book

2nd on A/c bill

Sch. XLV—Form No. 434

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

CM - MMGSUY (3c)

N/W :- construction and six
years maintenance
of road at parbakhua
to mukhain ea link
road

Agency :- Shri Nareal Kishor Singh

Agreement NO - CMBD-08/2025-26

date of commences - 12.08.2025-

date of completion - 11.08.2025-

date of entry -

Item No. ① :- Letting out pillar

10.17 KM 8 PY vide T.M.B-P-①

10.17 KM @ Rs 14043.32/KM

Rs 142821=00

Item No. ② :- clearing and grubbing

2 road land

2.03 HA 9 ty vide T.M.B-P-②

2.03 HA @ Rs 73248.75/HA

Rs 148695=00

Item No. ③ :- Excavation in

3 soil using Hydraulic

186.75 M³ 8 ty vide T.M.B-P-③

186.75 M³ @ Rs 95294/M³

Rs 17922=00

total - Rs 309438=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. ④ :- Construction of 4 embankment at width approved material					
186.75 M ³ @ vide T.M.B-P-⑦					
186.75 M ³ @ Rs 75.45/M ³					
				↳ Rs	1409000
Item No. ⑤ :- Construction of 5 sub grade and earthen shoulder					
7477.50 M ³ @ vide T.M.B-P-⑨					
7477.50 M ³ @ Rs 244.02/M ³					
				↳ Rs	18246600
Item No. ⑥ :- Scarifying existing 6 bituminous road surface					
8475.00 M ² 1930.76 M ² @ vide T.M.B-P-⑩					
8475.00 M ² 1930.76 M ² @ Rs 19.06/M ²					
				↳ Rs	16153400
Item No. ⑦ :- Construction of 7 granular sub base by well graded material					
532.30 M ³ @ vide T.M.B-P-⑪					
532.30 M ³ @ Rs 2677.94/M ³					

Continuation ↳ Rs 142546700

Total Rs 373518900

P.T.O

Rt = Rs 3735189=10

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. ⑧ :- providing and Laying WMM - - -					
1990.76 M ³ Qty vide T.M.B-P-⑩					
1990.76 M ³ @ Rs 3532.94/M ³					
					→ Rs 7033236.00
Item No. ⑨ :- providing and fixing M.M.S. Logo board - - -					
2.0 Nos Qty vide T.M.B-P-⑩					
2.0 Nos @ Rs 10078.83/each					
					→ Rs 20158.00
Item No. ⑩ :- construction of unreinforcement plain cement concrete pavement M-35 - -					
151.43 M ³ Qty vide T.M.B-P-⑩					
151.43 M ³ @ Rs 6210.39/M ³					
					→ Rs 940439.00
Item No. ⑪ :- Excavation for structure as per drawing - - -					
81.60 M ³ Qty vide T.M.B-P-⑪					
81.60 M ³ @ Rs 386.53/M ³					
					→ Rs 313412.00

Continuation

Total: Rs 117603632.00

P.T.O

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. 12: plain concrete	12				
concrete 1-10-					
13.60 M ³ Qty vide T.M.B.P. (14)					
13.60 M ³ @ Rs 6174.79/M ³					
				Rs	83977.00
Item No. 13: providing concrete	13				
for plain in open					
foundation -					
91.80 M ³ Qty vide T.M.B.P. (15)					
91.80 M ³ @ Rs 5879.85/M ³					
				Rs	541606.00
Item No. 14: providing masonry	14				
holes in plain concrete					
return wall -					
22.0 M ² Qty vide T.B.M. (15)					
22.0 M ² @ Rs 130.09/each					
				Rs	2862.00
Item No. 15: Backfilling behind	15				
return wall complete					
as per drawing -					
52.70 M ³ Qty vide T.M.B.P. (16)					
52.70 M ³ @ Rs 2272.99/M ³					
				Rs	119787.00
Item No. 16: providing and	16				
laying concrete					

Continuation

Total Rs 12508595.00

P.T.O

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Measuring course					
13.50 M ³ Qty vide T.M.B-P-(15)					
13.50 M ³ @ Rs 12365.18/M ³					
					↳ Rs 166930.00
Item No- (17) :- construction					
22					
at R.C.C railing of					
M-25 grade in cast					
in situ					
60.0 M Qty vide T.M.B-P-(16)					
60.0 M @ Rs 6965.45/M					
					↳ Rs 417927.00

Item No- (18) :- E/W in excavation					
35					
for structure as per					
drawing					
286.87 M ³ Qty vide T.M.B-P-(12)					
286.87 M ³ @ Rs 386.53/M ³					
					↳ Rs 110888.20
Item No- (19) :- providing					
36					
concrete M-15 for					
plain concrete in					
open foundation					
33.74 M ³ @ Rs 5897.85/M ³					
					↳ Rs 199060.20
					Total - Rs 1340340.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. (20) - Supplying					
410					
Lifting and placing					
144.55 bar reinforcement					
in substructure					
3148.07 kg Dty vide T.M.B-P-(13)					
15716.42 kg Dty vide T.M.B-P-(14)					
18864.49 kg = 18.865 Tons					
@ Rs 66127.55/Ton					
Rs 1247496.00					
Item No. (21) - providing					
39					
Laying reinforcement					
concrete in					
Sub structure					

30.386 M ³ Dty vide T.M.B-P-(15)				
151.847 M ³ Dty vide T.M.B-P-				
182.233 M ³ @ Rs 6976.09				
Rs 1271274.00				
Total - Rs 1592214.00				
Add @ 1.1. Labourers (+) Rs 159222.00				
Add S.F (+) Rs 385376.00				
Total - Rs 1646676.00				
Add @ 18.1. GST (+) Rs 2964018.00				
Total - Rs 19430787.00				
Less @ 18.1. below (+) Rs 3258543.00				
as per Agreement				
Total - Rs 16172244.00				
Less previous bill Rs 11053224.00				
Rs 5119020.00				

Continuation

[illegible]

Continuation